Accuris SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader Continued

Code Alt Ref
MIC1121 MR9600-E
MIC1202 MR9600-T-E
Accessories

Code Alt Ref
MIC1123 MR9600-TP
MIC1124 MR9600-PA
MIC1125 MR9600-340
MIC1126 MR9600-380
MIC1127 MR9600-405
MIC1128 MR9600-415
MIC1129 MR9600-420
MIC1131 MR9600-450
MIC1132 MR9600-470
MIC1133 MR9600-492
MIC1134 MR9600-510
MIC1135 MR9600-520
MIC1136 MR9600-532
MIC1137 MR9600-540
MIC1138 MR9600-546
MIC1139 MR9600-560
MIC1141 MR9600-570
MIC1143 MR9600-578
MIC1145 MR9600-590
MIC1151 MR9600-595
MIC1153 MR9600-600
MIC1155 MR9600-620
MIC1161 MR9600-630
MIC1162 MR9600-650
MIC1163 MR9600-665
MIC1164 MR9600-680
MIC1165 MR9600-690
MIC1166 MR9600-700
MIC1167 MR9600-750

Description

SmartReader™ 96 microplate reader

SmartReader™ 96 microplate reader with temperature control

Description
Thermal printer
Paper rolls
Filter 340nm
Filter 380nm
Filter 405nm
Filter 415nm
Filter 420nm
Filter 450nm
Filter 470nm
Filter 492nm
Filter 510nm
Filter 520nm
Filter 532nm
Filter 540nm
Filter 546nm
Filter 560nm
Filter 570nm
Filter 578nm
Filter 590nm
Filter 595nm
Filter 600nm
Filter 620nm
Filter 630nm
Filter 650nm
Filter 665nm
Filter 680nm
Filter 690nm
Filter 700nm
Filter 750nm

e®

e®

Pack
Each
4
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Cerillo Stratus Mini Plate Readers

liencl!mark é

cientific

Price
£6050.00
£6441.00

Price
£342.00
£33.00
£308.00
£284.00
£284.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00
£214.00

»
cerllo

iluminate possbilty

The Stratus plate reader is small enough to fit in the palm of your hand and allows for
measurement collection in small spaces, on shared or modular benchtops, and even in
restrictive environments, like anaerobic or microaerophilic chambers and incubators.
Its uniquely simple, standalone interface and on-board data storage allow it to be placed

anywhere, with or without a computer.

e Continuous real time measurements of optical density
e Standard 6, 12, 24, and 96 well plates

e Small footprint and stackable

¢ No moving parts; minimal maintenance

e Functional in a broad range of environments

e User friendly software

Code Wavelength, nm
MIC6032 496
MIC6030 600
MIC6034 650

Price
£4995.00
£3500.00
£4995.00

618 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111 Scotland: +44 (0)1236 431 857  Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





