

## Accuris SmartReader™ 96 Microplate Absorbance Reader Continued



Code	Alt Ref	Description	Price
MIC1121	MR9600-E	SmartReader™ 96 microplate reader	£6050.00
MIC1202	MR9600-T-E	SmartReader™ 96 microplate reader with temperature control	£6441.00

## Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Pack	Price
MIC1123	MR9600-TP	Thermal printer	Each	£342.00
MIC1124	MR9600-PA	Paper rolls	4	£33.00
MIC1125	MR9600-340	Filter 340nm	Each	£308.00
MIC1126	MR9600-380	Filter 380nm	Each	£284.00
MIC1127	MR9600-405	Filter 405nm	Each	£284.00
MIC1128	MR9600-415	Filter 415nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1129	MR9600-420	Filter 420nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1131	MR9600-450	Filter 450nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1132	MR9600-470	Filter 470nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1133	MR9600-492	Filter 492nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1134	MR9600-510	Filter 510nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1135	MR9600-520	Filter 520nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1136	MR9600-532	Filter 532nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1137	MR9600-540	Filter 540nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1138	MR9600-546	Filter 546nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1139	MR9600-560	Filter 560nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1141	MR9600-570	Filter 570nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1143	MR9600-578	Filter 578nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1145	MR9600-590	Filter 590nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1151	MR9600-595	Filter 595nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1153	MR9600-600	Filter 600nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1155	MR9600-620	Filter 620nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1161	MR9600-630	Filter 630nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1162	MR9600-650	Filter 650nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1163	MR9600-665	Filter 665nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1164	MR9600-680	Filter 680nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1165	MR9600-690	Filter 690nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1166	MR9600-700	Filter 700nm	Each	£214.00
MIC1167	MR9600-750	Filter 750nm	Each	£214.00





## Cerillo Stratus Mini Plate Readers



The Stratus plate reader is small enough to fit in the palm of your hand and allows for measurement collection in small spaces, on shared or modular benchtops, and even in restrictive environments, like anaerobic or microaerophilic chambers and incubators. Its uniquely simple, standalone interface and on-board data storage allow it to be placed anywhere, with or without a computer.

- Continuous real time measurements of optical density
- Standard 6, 12, 24, and 96 well plates
- Small footprint and stackable
- No moving parts; minimal maintenance
- · Functional in a broad range of environments
- User friendly software

Code	Wavelength, nm	Price
MIC6032	496	£4995.00
MIC6030	600	£3500.00
MIC6034	650	£4995.00